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Pos. Pilota
1  SCHIAVON Eric
2 PELIZZA Gabriele
3 REGGIANI Brando
4 CAVALLINI Liam
5  BALESTRI Leonardo
6  MARCONI Luca
7  MACCHIONI Federico G.
8  PIGNATTA Matteo
9  TONI Thomas
10 LASAGNA Bryan
11  FINETTI Leonardo
12 DALL IGNA Martino
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CITTA' DICASTELLO (PG) - 26/27 APRILE 2025
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65 Debuttanti - Qualifiche
Elenco partenti (12)

Classe
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Categoria

Team - Motoclub
Wafna

Crostolo

Crostolo

Moto Club 04 Park
GS Fiamme Oro
Ippogrifo

Ready To Race
Erresse
Castellarano
Trasimeno G Capecchi
RT 973 MX School
360 Race Team

Esposto ore : 16:36
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Transp .
21527
21471
21510
21507
21470
21515
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11464
20303
21512
21502
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Citta di Castello, sabato 26 aprile 2025
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